
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantor; Name= TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701100000
08710

01/10/2017
01:16:43

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 27 Instr
#:20060425000
193610

Lot#:206
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201701100000
08710

01/10/2017
01:16:43

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 27 Instr
#:20060425000
193610

Lot#:209
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201702100000
49740

02/10/2017
08:22:29

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 27 Instr
#:20060425000
193610

Lot#:210
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201706190002
14940

06/19/2017
09:48:27

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

TIMBERLINE 47 97 Instr
#:20050329000
141930

Book:47 Pg:97
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
SECTOR 4
PHASE ONE

201701100000
08710

01/10/2017
01:16:43

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 27 Instr
#:20060425000
193610

Lot#:205
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201701100000
08710

01/10/2017
01:16:43

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 27 Instr
#:20060425000
193610

Lot#:207
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201701100000
08710

01/10/2017
01:16:43

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 27 Instr
#:20060425000
193610

Lot#:208
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201702100000
49740

02/10/2017
08:22:29

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 27 Instr
#:20060425000
193610

Lot#:204
Book:39 Pg:27
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 2

201706190002
14940

06/19/2017
09:48:27

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

TIMBERLINE Instr
#:20050329000
141930

Other:SEE
INST


