Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantor; Name= TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701100000 08710	01/10/2017 01:16:43	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	27	193610	Lot#:206 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201701100000 08710	01/10/2017 01:16:43	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	27	Instr #:20060425000 193610	Lot#:209 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201702100000 49740	02/10/2017 08:22:29	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	27	193610	Lot#:210 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201706190002 14940	06/19/2017 09:48:27	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	TIMBERLINE			47	97	Instr #:20050329000 141930	Book:47 Pg:97 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE SECTOR 4 PHASE ONE
201701100000 08710	01/10/2017 01:16:43	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	27		Lot#:205 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201701100000 08710	01/10/2017 01:16:43	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	27	193610	Lot#:207 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201701100000 08710	01/10/2017 01:16:43	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	27	193610	Lot#:208 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201702100000 49740	02/10/2017 08:22:29	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TL DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	27	Instr #:20060425000 193610	Lot#:204 Book:39 Pg:27 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 2
201706190002 14940	06/19/2017 09:48:27	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	TIMBERLINE					Instr #:20050329000 141930	Other:SEE INST